
 

Registration Date                                   Start Date:  
Withdraw Date:  

MISS MARTY’S PRE-SCHOOL 

6001 Germantown Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA 19144 
 

Private Pay Fee Schedule 
(Effective March 1, 2023) 

Registration:  $75.00 Non-Refundable or Deductible 
 

Age Full Time 

Infant Classroom $315/ Week 
Young Toddler Classroom $300/ Week 
Older Toddler Classroom $285/ Week 

Pre-School/ Pre-Kindergarten Classroom $265/ Week 
PHLpreK /School Age- Before & After 

School 
$175/ Week 

School Age – Camp/ Full Day $250/ Week 
 

Tuition is Due Regardless of Absences or School Closing 
 

 

Enclosed is the Registration Fee to hold a place for my child.  I understand that the fee is not 

refundable or deductible. 

 

Child’s Name:        Child’s Date of Birth:     

 

Name of Parent/Guardian:       Social Security Number      

 

Address:         Home Phone Number     

 

Cell Phone Number:       Work Phone Number:     

 

Emergency Contact Name & Number:          

 

I understand that:  tuition is payable in CASH or MONEY ORDERS ONLY; tuition is due on Monday for 

that week; tuition is due regardless of absence or school closings; a $25 late payment fee will be 

charged weekly;  and rates may be adjusted annually. 

 

Signature of Parent or Guardian:     Date:      
Admission is made without regard to race, gender, color, national origin, ancestry, religious creed, disability or age. 


